
28TH WORLD CONFERENCE ON
APPLIED SCIENCE, ENGINEERING
AND TECHNOLOGY-2020

29TH-30TH  APRIL 2020
INDONESIA



28TH WCASET - 2020

29TH & 30TH APRIL 2020  |  INDONESIA

About WCASET

28th World Conference on Applied Science Engineering &Technology (28th - WCASET) is organized by IFERP on 

29th & 30th April 2020 at Indonesia. WCASET Indonesia conference 2020 will explore the new horizon of 

innovations from distinguished researchers, scientists and eminent authors in academia and industry working 

for the advancements in Applied Science, Engineering and Technology from all over the world. 28th WCASET 

aims to bring together Academicians, Scientists, Research scholars and Students, to share and disseminate 

information on knowledge and scientific research works related to multidisciplinary topics and confers the 

practical challenges encountered and the solutions adopted. The conference will create a path to establish a 

research relation for the authors and listeners with opportunities for collaboration and networking among the 

universities and institutions for promoting research and developing technologies

Organized By in Association with

All Accepted Papers will be Published in 
SCOPUS Indexed Journals
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Important Dates
Early Bird Registration
Abstract Submission
Full Paper Submission
Registration Deadline

31st Dec 2019
17th Feb 2020
24th Feb 2020
29th Feb 2020

Beneficiary
Name

Bank Name
Account No.
IFSC Code
MICR-No
Swift Code
Branch
Country

Technoarete Research and
Development Association

Kotak Mahindra Bank
3311747350
KKBK0000466
600485006
KKBKINBB
Kodambakkam, Chennai
India

Author/Co-Author Registration Fee Includes:

For offline Payment

- Participation in the technical
   program for two days

- Certificates for author and co-authors
- WCASET Conference Proceeding

- Coffee breaks
- Lunch

- Awards Ceremony
- Conference ID Card

For online Payment
www.wcaset.com/indonesia/registration.php
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CALL FOR PAPER

- Applied Science

- Engineering & Technology

- Business Management & Studies

- Education & Technology

499 $ 599 $

Students (Bachelor & 
Master only)

Industrial Professionals

Listener/Co-Author/ Accompanying Person

Students/ Delegates

Students

Category Admittance

Scopus*

Early Bird

Registration

Standard

Registration

Online 

Registration

Oral/Poster 

Presentation

Additional 

Paper

Video 

Presentation

499 $
599 $

399 $

399 $
499 $

Gala Dinner

399 $

199 $

100 $

499 $

199 $

100 $

599 $
699 $ 

499 $
699 $

599 $

249 $

100 $

699 $
799 $

599 $
799 $Delegates

Delegates

- Welcome reception
- Conference Accessories/Kits



Contact Details

About Jakarta

Jakarta, officially the Special Capital Region of Jakarta is the capital and largest city of Indonesia. Situated on the northwest 
coast of the world's most populous island of Java, it is the centre of economy, culture, and politics of Indonesia. 

The popular heritage tourism attractions are in Kota and around Merdeka square. Kota is the centre of old Jakarta, with its 
Maritime Museum, Kota Intan Bridge, Gereja Sion, Wayang Museum, Stadhuis Batavia, Fine Art and Ceramic Museum, 
Toko Merah, Bank Indonesia Museum, Bank Mandiri Museum, Jakarta Kota Station, and Glodok (Chinatown)

Venue
Aston Priority Simatupang Hotel 
& Conference Center
Jl. TB Simatupang 
No.Kav. 9, RT.1/RW.2, Kebagusan,
Kec. Ps. Minggu, Kota Jakarta 
Selatan, Daerah Khusus Ibukota 
Jakarta 12520, Indonesia

28th WCASET - 2019 | Jakarta, Indonesia
+91-9087388642  |  +1 202 754 8501 (USA, Canada and Others)
jakarta@wcaset.com
www.wcaset.com/indonesia/   
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